
BRISTOL
NH 3A

NH 104

31

14

18

29

3

4

30

5

23

25

26

27

28

Bristol
Transportation Key Destinations

0 0.75 1.50.375 Miles

NH 3A
NH 104

17
21

813

11

12
7

16

19

20

24

22

9

10
6

12
15

32

Type of Destination
EDUCATION
MAJOR EMPLOYER
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
OTHER

PLACE OF WORSHIP
RECREATION
STORE

Y:\
Tra

ns
po

rta
tio

n\B
icy

cle
_K

ey
De

sti
na

tio
n\D

ata
se

t\B
ris

tol
\ED

 20
17

-09

For additional information contact the 
Lakes Region Planning Commission

103 Main Street Ste #3 Meredith, NH 03253
(603) 279- 8171

See Inset for Detail.

Label Key Destination List Street # Street Name
1 Bristol Elementary School 55 School Street
2 Newfound Memorial Middle School 155 North Main Street
3 Newfound Regional High School 150 Newfound Road
4 Freudenberg- NOK 450 Pleasant Street
5 R.P. Williams and Sons 400 Summer Street
6 TD Bank 10 North Main Street
7 Newfound Area School District SAU 4 20 North Main Street
8 Minot-Sleeper Library 35 Pleasant Street
9 Bristol Police Department 230 Lake Street

10 Bristol Fire Department 85 Lake Street
11 Bristol Town Offices 230 Lake Street
12 Old Town Hall 45 Summer Street
13 Bristol Post Office 85 Pleasant Street
14 Bristol Highway Dept./Transfer Station 100 Ayers Island Road
15 Tapply Community Center 30 North Main Street
16 Amazing Grace Fellowship 365 Lake Street
17 Bristol Baptist Church 30 Summer Street
18 Our Lady of Grace Chapel 2 West Shore Road
19 United Church of Christ 15 Church Street
20 Central Square Historic District Central Square
21 Kelley Park North Main Street
22 Mill Stream Park/ Bike Path Route 3A
23 Profile Falls State Park Profile Falls Road
24 Sugar Hill State Forest Summer Street
25 Water Street Park Water Street
26 Avery-Crouse Beach Shore Drive
27 Cummings Beach West Shore Road
28 Slim Baker Foundation 301 New Chester Mountain Road
29 Wellington State Park West Shore Road
30 Shackett's Super Market (Summer Only) 256 West Shore Road
31 Hannaford Supermarket 505 Pleasant Street
32 Franklin Savings Bank 350 Lake Street


