



	ite y Describeron List	oti cct ii	oti cet i anne
1	Bristol Elementary School	55	School Street
2	Newfound Memorial Middle School	155	North Main Street
3	Newfound Regional High School	150	Newfound Road
4	Freudenberg- NOK	450	Pleasant Street
5	R.P. Williams and Sons	400	Summer Street
6	TD Bank	10	North Main Street
7	Newfound Area School District SAU 4	20	North Main Street
8	Minot-Sleeper Library	35	Pleasant Street
9	Bristol Police Department	230	Lake Street
10	Bristol Fire Department	85	Lake Street
11	Bristol Town Offices	230	Lake Street
12	Old Town Hall	45	Summer Street
13	Bristol Post Office	85	Pleasant Street
14	Bristol Highway Dept./Transfer Station	100	Ayers Island Road
15	Tapply Community Center	30	North Main Street
16	Amazing Grace Fellowship	365	Lake Street
17	Bristol Baptist Church	30	Summer Street
18	Our Lady of Grace Chapel	2	West Shore Road
19	United Church of Christ	15	Church Street
20	Central Square Historic District		Central Square
21	Kelley Park		North Main Street
22	Mill Stream Park/ Bike Path		Route 3A
23	Profile Falls State Park		Profile Falls Road
24	Sugar Hill State Forest		Summer Street
25	Water Street Park		Water Street
26	Avery-Crouse Beach		Shore Drive
27	Cummings Beach		West Shore Road
28	Slim Baker Foundation	301	New Chester Mountain Road
29	Wellington State Park		West Shore Road
30	Shackett's Super Market (Summer Only)	256	West Shore Road
31	Hannaford Supermarket	505	Pleasant Street
32	Franklin Savings Bank	350	Lake Street